
      Friday 4s Reiter 2024-25
Child's Name Mother's Name Mother's Cell Mother's Email Father's Name Father's Cell Father's Email Address

Annabelle Ferrara Jamie Ferrara 202-329-4144 jamie.f.ferrara@gmail.com John Ferrara 619-885-1012 johnnyferrara@gmail.com

47 Stonehenge 
Drive New Canaan, 
CT 06840

Beatrice Carey Kathryn Carey 513-403-0352 kmwhittaker@gmail.com Patrick Carey 815-739-1897 patrick.t.carey.5@gmail.com

102 Butler Lane 
New Canaan, CT 
06840

Brady Simon Andrea Duggan 609-529-8713 andrea.b.duggan@gmail.com Matt Simon 203-554-4727 msimon@triplelift.com

95 Ferris Hill Road 
New Canaan, CT 
06840

Charlie Marcel Caitlin Marcel 203-561-6016 caitlin.dudley5@gmail.com

1507 Oenoke Ridge 
New Canaan, CT 
06840

Daiger McKenna Lilse McKenna 410-20-61826 lilse@lilsemckenna.com Conor McKenna 908-370-5902

401 Brushy Ridge 
Road New Canaan, 
CT 06840

Dillon Johnson Roberta Johnson 973-975-6429 bobbie.anderson14@gmail.com Matthew Johnson 516-993-9793 matthewljohnson14@gmail.com

214 Summer Street 
New Canaan, CT 
06840

Dunham Smith Anna Rogers 203-274-0097 ctsmiths921@gmail.com  Colin Smith

1541 Oenoke Ridge 
Rd New Canaan, 
CT 06840

Elizabeth Vittoria Katie Sillo Vittoria 203-921-5749 katiev613@gmail.com Joe Vittoria 203-984-3455 joevittoria@gmail.com

190 Sleepy Hollow 
RoadNew Canaan, 
CT 06840

Hazelyn Lacerna Erin Lacerna 203-536-1474 erin.leigh.lacerna@gmail.com Jason Lacerna 917-750-3763 jason.lacerna@gmail.com
469 Brookside 
Road New Canaan, 
CT 06840

Isabel Klein Stephanie Malan 347-867-2207 steph.malan01@gmail.com Aaron Klein 646-824-7950 aarondklein@gmail.com

707 West Road 
New Canaan, CT 
06840

Johnny Downing Olivia Downing 805-746-6713 olivia.laroche.downing@gmail.com Jack Downing 203-273-1279 jdowning0124@gmail.com
276 Den Road 
Stamford, CT 
06903

Max Liebman Arin Liebman 410-790-1433 arinliebman@gmail.com Scott Liebman 914-419-3350 sliebman27@gmail.com

58 Sunrise Ave New 
Canaan, CT 06840

Molly Kiczek Andrea Kiczek 201-317-2789 andreanj@gmail.com Jeff Kiczek 908-303-9563 jmkiczek@gmail.com
78 Rural Drive New 
Canaan, CT 06840

Olivia Amico Brooke Amico 203-339-5208 babenedetto@gmail.com Nicholas Amico 203-253-8493 namico42@gmail.com
45 Cottontail Road 
Norwalk, CT 06854

Room Parent - Katie Vittoria (Elizabeeth'smom)
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